

10.01.2024: xəbər

Article by Faculty Member from the Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy in 'Caucasus Strategic Perspectives' Journal

The article by Dr. Vasif Huseynov, a lecturer at the Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy of Khazar University, entitled "Geopolitics of the South Caucasus in Flux: Towards a New Security Order " was published in the "Caucasus Strategic Perspectives" magazine (2023, Volume 4. No. 2. Pages 61-76).

Note that "Caucasus Strategic Perspectives" is an academic journal on foreign and security policy and is published twice a year by the International Relations Analysis Center from 2020.

[https://cspjournal.az/uploads/files/CSP%20Winter%202023/CSP_vol4%20issue2_Winter%202023_web%20\(FINAL%20as%20of%2022_12_2023\).pdf](https://cspjournal.az/uploads/files/CSP%20Winter%202023/CSP_vol4%20issue2_Winter%202023_web%20(FINAL%20as%20of%2022_12_2023).pdf)

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamenti müəlliminin məqaləsi “Caucasus Strategic Perspectives” jurnalında

Xəzər Universitetinin Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müəllimi Dr. Vasif Hüseynovun "Geopolitics of the South Caucasus in Flux: Towards a New Security Order" ("Cənubi Qafqazın dəyişkən geosiyasəti: yeni təhlükəsizlik nizamına doğru") adlı məqaləsi "Caucasus Strategic Perspectives" jurnalında (2023, Cild 4. № 2. Səhifə 61-76) dərc edilmişdir. Qeyd edək ki, "Caucasus Strategic Perspectives" xarici və təhlükəsizlik siyasəti üzrə akademik jurnaldır və Beynəlxalq Münasibətlərin Təhlili Mərkəzi tərəfindən 2020-ci ildən ildə iki dəfə nəşr olunur.

[https://cspjournal.az/uploads/files/CSP%20Winter%202023/CSP_vol4%20issue2_Winter%202023_web%20\(FINAL%20as%20of%2022_12_2023\).pdf](https://cspjournal.az/uploads/files/CSP%20Winter%202023/CSP_vol4%20issue2_Winter%202023_web%20(FINAL%20as%20of%2022_12_2023).pdf)